

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1988 OF 2023

Sadashiv Ramchandra Jadhav ....APPLICANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1896 OF 2023

Satish Gangadhar Phale ....APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 2077 OF 2023

Bhaulal Chhagan Pawar ....APPLICANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1895 OF 2023

Anwar Jamal Ahmed Ifs (retd) ....APPLICANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1989 OF 2023



**P.C. :**

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 19/01/2024 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**