

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1988 OF 2023

Sadashiv Ramchandra Jadhav .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

WITH

ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1896 OF 2023

Satish Gangadhar Phale .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

WITH

ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1895 OF 2023

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4011 OF 2023

Anwar Jamal Ahmed .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

WITH

ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1969 OF 2023

Ashok Kumar Purushottam Singh .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

WITH

ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1970 OF 2023

Shirishkumar Vishwanath Rajwade .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

**WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1989 OF 2023**

Balu Mithu Dhamake .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

**WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1990 OF 2023**

Kishor Devram Thakare .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

**WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 2077 OF 2023**

Bhaulal Chhagan Pawar .. Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

.....

- Ashok Mundargi, Senior Counsel i/b Mr.Vikas Kapile a/w Ms.Shilpa Joshi, for Applicant in ABA/1895/2023 & IA/4011/2023.
- Ms.Shilpa Joshi a/w Mr.Vikas Kapile, for Applicant in ABA/1896/2023.
- Mr.Vinay Bhanushali a/w Mr. Sandeep Patil, Mr.Sanmit Vaze, for the Applicant in ABA/1969/2023.
- Mr.Vinay Bhanushali a/w Mr. Sandeep Patil, Mr.Sanmit Vaze, for the Applicant in ABA/1970/2023.
- Mr.Madhukar Y. Kale a/w Mr.Mayur Kale, Mr. Akshay H. Bankapur, for the Applicant in ABA/2077/2023.
- Ms.Gauri Joglekar a/w Mr.Praful Patil, Ms.Shama Sheikh, Mr.Bharat Thakar i/b Meraki Legal, for the Applicants in ABA/1988/2023, ABA/1989/2023, ABA/1990/2023.
- Mr. Hiten S. Venegaonkar, PP for State.

.....

CORAM : S.M.MODAK, J.

DATE : AUGUST 01, 2024

P. C.:

1. Today all these Applications are kept for hearing learned PP-Shri Venegaonkar. However, due to other workload, arguments could not be heard.
2. Stand over to **13th August 2024 at 2:30 p.m.**
3. Interim protection granted earlier in all these matters to continue till next date.